RPKL WARDEN LAW

Northern Renfal Karting Leai
s T~ SPRINT ROUND 2 SUNDAY APRIL 14TH 2024

QUALIFYING
LIGHTWEIGHT
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Pos Driver Team Laps Best Time Gap Interval Points
JAMES LAWSON JKRACING 8 | 1:08.522 75
CHRIS FULLER CARTER RACING 2 1:09.257 0.735 0.735 69
CALLUM CLEAT 1:09.310 0.788 0.053 64
JONATHAN WILSON PARAGON RACING 1:09.456 0.934 0.146 60
LAURENCE TINDALL 1:09.459 0.937 0.003 55
MATTHEW KEITH THISTLE AND ROSE RACING C 1:09.589 1.067 0.130 51
1:09.659 1.137 0.070 48
1:09.722 1.200 0.063 45
1:09.947 1.425 0.225 42
1:09.979 1.457 0.032 39
1:09.998 1.476 0.019 36
:110.015 1.493 0.017 34
:110.053 1.531 0.038 33
:110.206 1.684 0.153 31
:110.315 1.793 0.109 30
:110.387 1.865 0.072 28
:110.398 1.876 0.011 27
:110.442 1.920 0.044 25
:110.453 1.931 0.011 24
:110.565 2.043 0.112 22
:110.583 2.061 0.018 20
:110.605 2.083 0.022 18
1:11.376 2.854 0.771 16
1:11.463 2.941 0.087 14
1:11.742 3.220 0.279 12

/NVE
\VIN

/)
\V/

/)
\V/

MATTHEW CLARKE

BEN PICKARD PARAGON RACING Il
MICHAEL WINDER

DANNY HALE

TOM FOX

LUKE BURROW JKRACING
BARRY LAKES PARAGON RACING Il
MAXWELL MELDRUM THISTLE AND ROSE RACING B
JAYVERR CHAAL ENU MOTORSPORT
JASON BOULTON

GRAHAM FERNANDEZ CARTER RACING 3
JACK METCALFE CARTER RACING

KIER MACKINTOSH ENU MOTORSPORT
ARRAN BELL THISTLE AND ROSE RACING
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TOM MCDONALD
JAMES MILLAR PARAGON RACING Il

SCOTT GRAHAM
PAUL WALSH WRONG DIRECTION RACING
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BRITTAINI NORFOLK

Best Lap Laptime

Penalties
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